Mid-Atlantic Championships 2017 Bowl

Varsity Scores by
Round

High Tech A

Lehigh Valley
Academy

Middlesex County
Acad. A

Great Valley A

Team Unaffiliated
A

North Babylon A
Seton Hall Prep
Oratory School A
Old Bridge A

Ranney School A

Round 1

440

400

350

330

430

350

130

200

300

240

Round 2

480

400

460

440

410

400

340

360

100

120

Round 3

520

350

360

430

370

200

260

170

270

270

Round 4

440

400

380

310

190

340

190

270

270

170

Round 5

350

400

360

230

300

330

430

330

110

240

Average

446

390

382

348

340

324
270
266
210

208

Total

2230

1950

1910

1740

1700

1620

1350

1330

1050

1040

Record

5-0

5-0

5-0

4-1

4-1

3-2

3-2

3-2

3-2

Prelim
Rank

10




John P. Stevens
Oratory School B
North Babylon B
Methacton A

Moorestown

Friends

Ranney School B
Old Bridge B

JV Scores by
Round

Middlesex County
Acad. B

High Tech B

Manheim Township

Great Valley B
Parkland
Churchill
High Tech C

Bethlehem Middle
A

Methacton C

Unafilliated B

290
200
150

140

130

200

100

Round 1

310

350
310
320
BYE
240

190

160

130

130

210

290

110

150

190

130

80

Round 2

370

210

240

190

280

BYE

220

140

230

230

220

110

190

170

110

80

160

Round 3

290

320

290

250

210

200

160

130

BYE

210

360

90

190

180

120

100

110

Round 4

300

220

190

BYE

200

210

170

210

110

150

210

110

130

210

170

90

80

Round 5

320

BYE

230

210

190

200

200

190

260

170

258
160
154

170

144

120

106

Average

318

275
252
242.5
220
212.5

188

186

182.5

178

1290

800

770

850

720

600

530

Record

5-0

3-1

3-1

2-3

2-3

2-2

0-5

0-5

0-5

0-5

0-5

Prelim
Rank

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18




Bethlehem Middle

B 180 190 160 180 156 0-5 11
Team Matchups by Round
Round 1 Scores Round 2 Scores Round 3 Scores
J.P. Stevens 290 Seton Hall Prep 340 Ranney A 270
Ranney B 200 Methacton B 170 North Babylon B 190
North Babylon A 350 Unaffiliated A 410 Old Bridge A 270
Methacton A 140 Methacton A 150 Methacton A 170
Unaffiliated A 430 Great Valley A 440 Great Valley A 430
. Moorestown
Old Bridge B 100 Ranney A 120 ) 140
Friends
High Tech A 440 North Babylon A 400 Methacton B 250
Seton Hall Prep 130 Ranney B 130 Old Bridge B 160
Ranney A 240 Lehigh Valley 400 Seton Hall Prep 260
Oratory B 200 J.P. Stevens 210 J.P. Stevens 220
Old Bridge A 300 High Tech A 480 Unaffiliated A 370
North Babylon B 150 Old Bridge B 80 Oratory B 110
Lehigh Valley 400 Oratory A 360 High Tech A 520

Methacton B 50 North Babylon B 110 Ranney B 80




MCA A

Moorestown Friends

Great Valley A

Oratory A

Great Valley B

Unalffiliated B

High Tech B

Bethlehem Middle B

Manheim Township

Mathacton C

Churchill

High Tech C

MCAB

Bethlehem A

Round 4

350

130

330

200

320

130

350

70

310

130

240

190

310

160

Scores

Oratory B

Moorestown

Friends

MCAA

Old Bridge A

Bethlehem
Middle A

Unaffiliated B

Manheim

Township

Great Valley B

Parkland

Bethlehem
Middle B

Methacton C

High Tech C

MCAB

High Tech B

Round 5

290

190

460

100

240

230

240

190

280

180

230

220

370

210

Scores

Lehigh Valley

North Babylon A

MCAA

Oratory A

High Tech B

Unaffiliated B

Great Valley B

High Tech C

Parkland
Bethlehem
Middle B
Manheim
Township
Bethlehem
Middle A
MCAB

Churchill

350

200

360

170

320

210

250

160

210

190

290

130

290

200




North Babylon A

Seton Hall Prep

North Babylon B

Moorestown Friends

J.P. Stevens

Old Bridge B

MCA A

Ranney A

Old Bridge A

Methacton B

Oratory A

Methacton A

Lehigh Valley

Ranney B

High Tech A

Oratory B

Great Valley A

Unalffiliated A

340

190

190

120

360

110

380

170

270

150

270

180

400

100

440

90

310

190

Oratory A

Ranney B

North Babylon A

J.P. Stevens

Lehigh Valley

Old Bridge A

Ranney A

Methacton A

Seton Hall Prep

Old Bridge B

Unaffiliated A

Moorestown
Friends

MCA A

North Babylon B

Methacton B

Oratory B

High Tech A

Great Valley A

330

90

330

210

400

110

240

210

430

80

300

170

360

130

200

110

350

230




Churchill

Unaftiliated B

MCAB

Methacton C

Bethlehem Middle A

Parkland

High Tech B

Manheim Township

High Tech C

Bethlehem Middle B

Final Rounds

Quaterfinal 1
Unalffiliated A

Great Valley

Quarterfinal 2

High Tech A

210

150

300

110

210

200

220

190

170

160

1st 1/4

10

60

1st 1/4

90

Methacton C

Unaffiliated B

Churchill
Bethlehem
Middle A
Manheim
Township

Parkland

MCAB

Great Valley B

High Tech C

Bethlehem
Middle B

2nd 1/4
40

60

2nd 1/4

70

260

170

200

190

230

190

320

210

200

180

3rd 1/4

50

40

3rd 1/4

100

4th 1/4

110

30

4th 1/4

110

Totals

210

190

Totals

370




Oratory A

Quarterfinal 3
Lehigh Valley

Seton Hall Prep

Quarterfinal 4
North Babylon A

Middlesex County Acad. A

Semifinal 1
Lehigh Valley

Unaffiliated A

Semifinal 2
High Tech A

North Babylon A

Final
High Tech A

Lehigh Valley

JV Quarterfinal 1
Middlesex County Acad. B

Bethlehem Middle A

10

1st 1/4
70

20

Ist 1/4
40

50

1st 1/4
80

20

1st 1/4

60

30

1st 1/4
40

60

1st 1/4
60

20

60

2nd 1/4

120

40

2nd 1/4

90

60

2nd 1/4

100

40

2nd 1/4

100

30

2nd 1/4

110

30

2nd 1/4
80

40

70

3rd 1/4

100

100

3rd 1/4

50

90

3rd 1/4

100

70

3rd 1/4

70

70

3rd 1/4

70

100

3rd 1/4
130

40

4th 1/4

150

0

4th 1/4

100

40

4th 1/4

110

30

4th 1/4

90

60

4th 1/4

100

90

4th 1/4
20

40

140

Totals

440

260

Totals

280

240

Totals

390

160

Totals

320

190

Totals

320

280

Totals
290

140




JV Quarterfinal 2

Manheim Township

Churchill

JV Quarterfinal 3
High Tech B

High Tech C

JV Quarterfinal 4
Great Valley B

Parkland

JV Semifinal 1
Manheim Township

High Tech B

JV Semifinal 2
Middlesex County Acad. B

Great Valley B

JV Final
Middlesex County Acad. B

Manheim Township

1st 1/4

40

20

1st 1/4
50

30

1st 1/4
40

30

1st 1/4

30

60

1st 1/4

60

20

1st 1/4

20

50

2nd 1/4

70

50

2nd 1/4

70

40

2nd 1/4
80

40

2nd 1/4

80

20

2nd 1/4

50

20

2nd 1/4

50

30

3rd 1/4

50

70

3rd 1/4
60

50

3rd 1/4
70

50

3rd 1/4

70

80

3rd 1/4

50

70

3rd 1/4

30

50

4th 1/4

70

0

4th 1/4

90

0

4th 1/4
40

50

4th 1/4

80

40

4th 1/4

40

50

4th 1/4

80

0

Totals

230

140

Totals

270

120

Totals

230

170

Totals

260

200

Totals

200

160

Totals

180

130




